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Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2024-2025 

 
Trip Cost Year 

7 

Year 
8 

Year 
9 

Year 
10 

Year 
11 

L6 U6 

1 Drama: Dick Whittington Pantomime £32 ✓        

2 History: Hampton Court £15   ✓      
3 MFL: Spanish Exchange  £590    ✓ ✓      
4 EP: Aerospace and Defence £0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
5 Music Technology: A Level Royal Albert Hall Trip £6        ✓ ✓ 
6 Music: Wicked the Musical  £37 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
7 Science: A Level Science Live £32      ✓ ✓ 
8 Geography : RGS Exam revision £10        ✓ 
9 Geography : WWQ £0   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   

10 Music: Carol Singing £0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
11 Business: Cadbury's World: Marketing £29     ✓    
12 Science: GCSE Science Live £40       ✓ ✓ 
13 Youth Speaks Junior Competition £0 ✓ ✓      
14 EP: L6th Exceptional Performers: Cambridge Trip £20       ✓  
15 Science: SATRO Problem Solving Challenge  £0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   

16 6th Form visit to Parliament & Supreme Court £15       ✓ ✓ 

17 EP: Life in Ancient Dunhuang £0   ✓     

18 Science: STEM Assembly at Staines Prep  £0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

19 Classics: Oedipus Trip £59      ✓  

 Music: To the Stars £25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
20 DT, Design Museum £26     ✓    
21 German : Goethe Institute £26    ✓    
22 Youth Speaks Junior Competition £0 ✓ ✓          

23 Economics: A Level Economics Revision Workshop £45       ✓ 
24 6th Form visit to Parliament & Supreme Court £15       ✓ ✓ 
25 6th Form: University & Apprenticeship Search Fair £0      ✓  
26 History: National Archives £8.50      ✓ ✓ 
27 Biology: Field Studies Council (FSC) Course £95        ✓  
28 Classics: Hades Town Theatre Trip £46    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
29 Drama: The House Party £28      ✓ ✓ 
30 Sport: Year 8 Rugby Tour £450   ✓           

31 French Exchange/Work Experience £220     ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

32 Psychology Trip: Exams Revision Workshop £56      ✓ ✓ 
33 Ski Trip - Jasper, Canada £2,020 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
34 Sport: Football Tour £790   ✓        

35 DofE Silver Practice £490        
36 DofE Silver Practice £0        
37 DofE Bronze Practice £330       ✓ 
38 DofE: Bonze Final £0        
39 Gold DofE Practice Expedition  £700        

40 Gold DofE Practice Expedition  £0     ✓       

41 The Story Museum £28 ✓       

Orange = Early stages of investigation – Please note costs are an indication (if run in 2023.24 the cost is illustrated) 

Green = Residential Trip 

Costs are estimates for trips being planned 



 

Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2024-2025 

Orange = Early stages of investigation – Please note costs are an indication 

Green = Residential Trip 

Blue = Trips are going ahead 

 
Trip Cost Year 

7 

Year 
8 

Year 
9 

Year 
10 

Year 
11 

L6 U6 

42 Yr. 11 Leavers Activity Day £45        ✓   

43 Upper 6th  Leavers Activity Day £35            ✓ 
44 Y7 Science Trip to Winchester Science Museum £25 ✓          

45 Classics and RS Trip to Bath £37           

46 English: Trip to Globe Theatre £45    ✓       

47 Sport: Cricket Tour £850      ✓      

48 EP: Maths: Notre Dame £0 ✓ ✓ ✓        

49 Activities Week: Year 7: France £350 ✓             

50 Activities Week: Year 8 £320   ✓           

51 Activities Week: Year 9: Ypres £350     ✓         

52 Activities Week: Year 10 £376       ✓       

53 Activities Week: Lower 6th £165          ✓   



 

Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2025-2026 

Orange = Early stages of investigation – Please note costs are an indication 

Green = Residential Trip 

Blue = Trips are going ahead 

 
Trip Est. Cost Year 

7 

Year 
8 

Year 
9 

Year 
10 

Year 
11 

L6 U6 

1 History: Hampton Court £25   ✓      
2 French Exchange/Trip  £600.00     ✓ ✓    
3 Berlin: History £620.00     ✓ ✓    
4 Sport: Year 8 Rugby Tour £500   ✓           

5 Business: Cadbury's World £45.00      ✓    
6 Drama: Dick Whittington Pantomime £32 ✓          

7 Science: GCSE Science Live £40       ✓ ✓ 
8 Computing and Business: BMW Factory Visit £55        ✓   ✓ 
9 Football Tour £790   ✓        

10 Sport: Year 10 Cricket Tour £840      ✓     

11 Ski Trip: Europe £1,900 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
12 DofE Silver Practice £530       ✓       

13 DofE Silver Practice £0       ✓       

14 DofE Bronze Practice £360     ✓        

15 DofE: Bonze Final £0     ✓        

16 Gold DofE Practice Expedition  £750         ✓   

17 Gold DofE Practice Expedition  £0             

18 Activities Week: Year 7: France £400 ✓       
19 Activities Week: Year 8: Activity Centre £350  ✓      
20 Activities Week: Year 9: Ypres £400   ✓     
21 Activities Week: Year 10: Activity Centre £450    ✓    
22 Activities Week: Lower 6th: Activity Centre £360      ✓  



 

Halliford School—Trips Planned for 2026-2027 

Orange = Early stages of investigation – Please note costs are an indication 

Green = Residential Trip 

Blue = Trips are going ahead 

 
Trip Est. Cost Year 

7 

Year 
8 

Year 
9 

Year 
10 

Year 
11 

L6 U6 

1 Geography: Iceland 1,500   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
2 Spanish Exchange 650    ✓ ✓     
3 Music Trip - Prague or Barcelona 1,500   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
4 Sport: Year 8 Rugby Tour 500   ✓           

5 Business: Cadbury's World 45      ✓    
6 Drama: Dick Whittington Pantomime 32 ✓          

7 Science: GCSE Science Live 40       ✓ ✓ 
8 Computing and Business: BMW Factory Visit 55         ✓   ✓ 
9 Football Tour 790   ✓        

10 Ski Trip: Europe/North America 1,900 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
11 Sport: Year 10 Cricket Tour 840      ✓      

12 DofE Silver Practice 530       ✓       

13 DofE Silver Practice 0       ✓       

14 DofE Bronze Practice 360     ✓        

15 DofE: Bonze Final 0     ✓        

16 Gold DofE Practice Expedition  750         ✓   

17 Gold DofE Practice Expedition  0             

18 Activities Week: Year 7: France 400 ✓       
19 Activities Week: Year 8: Activity Centre 350  ✓      
20 Activities Week: Year 9: Ypres 400   ✓     
21 Activities Week: Year 10: Activity Centre 450    ✓    
22 Activities Week: Lower 6th: Activity Centre 360      ✓  


